
29 April 2019 

 
TERM DATES  

Senior School  

Michaelmas 2019 Trinity 2021 
Michaelmas 2019 

Staff INSET Monday 2nd September 

Start of Term Staff Tuesday 3rd September, Wednesday 4th September 

Start of Term Students Thursday 5th September 

Half Term Friday 25th and Monday 28th – Friday 1st November 

Please note that Friday 25th October was previously 

published as a 12:30 finish. 

End of Term Wednesday 18th December 12.30 finish Senior and 

Sixth Form 

Lent 2020  
Staff INSET Monday 6th January  

Start of Term Tuesday 7th January 

Half Term Friday 14th and Monday 17th – Friday 21st February  

End of Term Thursday 2nd April 12.30 finish Senior and Sixth 

Form 

Trinity 2020 

Start of Term Monday 20th April  

Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 

Liberation Day Saturday 9th May 

Bank Holiday Monday 25th May 

Staff INSET Tuesday 26th May 

End of Term Friday 3rd July 12.30 finish Senior and Sixth Form 

Michaelmas 2020 

Staff INSET Wednesday 2nd September 

Start of Term Staff Thursday 3rd September, Friday 4th September 

Start of Term Students Monday 7th September 

Half Term Friday 23rd and Monday 26th – Friday 30th October 

Term Ends Friday 18th December 12.30 finish Senior and Sixth 

Form  

Lent 2021 

Staff INSET Monday 4th January  

Start of Term  Tuesday 5th January  

Half Term Friday 5th and Monday 8th - Friday 12th February 

Term Ends Wednesday 31st March 12.30 finish Senior and 

Sixth Form  

Trinity 2021 

Start of Term Monday 19th April 

Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May 

Liberation Day Sunday 9th May 

Bank Holiday Monday 31st May 

Staff INSET Tuesday 1st June 

Term Ends Friday 2nd July 12.30 finish for Senior and Sixth 

Form  

 



29 April 2019 

 

 

 

 

All dates published are confirmed. 

 

Senior School 

Please note that we try to make sure that we finish as close to 12:30 as is possible. However, 

sometimes events do overrun.  Your patience and understanding with pick-ups is as always, 

much appreciated.    Term dates are available on www.ladiescollege.com 

 

http://www.ladiescollege.com/

